Individual Best Times (All Time)

Toby Mayfield - (970586) - York City Baths Club - 200 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:19.46
2:19.93
2:20.29
2:24.83
2:25.38
2:28.70
2:28.80
2:40.19
2:46.54
2:56.76
3:06.06
3:09.70
3:17.19
3:28.60

3:48.94

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:28.70
2:20.29
2:19.46
2:19.93
2:25.38
2:28.80
2:24.83

2:40.19
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

495
490
486
442
437
408
407
326
290
243
208
196
175
147
111

WA Pts

408
486
495
490
437
407
442

326

Round

I I T I T

-n

I T T I I T I I T

Round

F

m I I

I

Date

02/02/20
02/02/20
06/02/22
03/02/19
30/03/19
06/02/22
03/02/19
28/01/18
20/05/17
05/02/17
24/07/16
07/02/16
28/06/15
21/02/15
15/02/14

Date

06/02/22
06/02/22
02/02/20
02/02/20
30/03/19
03/02/19
03/02/19
28/01/18

Meet

Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022
Yorkshire County Championships

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022
Yorkshire County Championships

Burns Meet 2018

ASA North East Region Championships

Yorkshire SA County Championships

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016
Yorkshire County Championships

City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2015

Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire SA County Championship

Meet

Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022
Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022
Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

Burns Meet 2018

Venue

Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sunderland
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds

Leeds

Venue

Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds

Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City

York City

York City

Club Swam Under

York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City

York City

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:46.54
2:56.76
3:06.06
3:09.70
3:17.19
3:28.60

3:48.94

Copyright 2024

243
208
196
175
147
111

I T I I I I T

20/05/17
05/02/17
24/07/16
07/02/16
28/06/15
21/02/15
15/02/14

ASA North East Region Championships
Yorkshire SA County Championships

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016
Yorkshire County Championships

City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2015

Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire SA County Championship

Sunderland
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds

Leeds

York City
York City
York City

York City

York City

Page 2/2
1
1
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



