## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Toby Mayfield - (970586) - York City Baths Club - 200 Butterfly - Long Course **Performance Graph** 

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:19.46	495	F	02/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Leeds	York City	1
2:19.93	490	Н	02/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Leeds	York City	1
2:20.29	486	Н	06/02/22	Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022	Leeds	York City	1
2:24.83	442	Н	03/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	York City	1
2:25.38	437	Н	30/03/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	York City	1
2:28.70	408	F	06/02/22	Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022	Leeds	York City	1
2:28.80	407	F	03/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	York City	1
2:40.19	326	Н	28/01/18	Burns Meet 2018	Sheffield	York City	1
2:46.54	290	Н	20/05/17	ASA North East Region Championships	Sunderland	York City	1
2:56.76	243	Н	05/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	York City	1
3:06.06	208	Н	24/07/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016	Sheffield	York City	3
3:09.70	196	Н	07/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	York City	1
3:17.19	175	Н	28/06/15	City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2015	Leeds		3
3:28.60	147	Н	21/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds		1
3:48.94	111	Н	15/02/14	Yorkshire SA County Championship	Leeds	York City	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28.70	408	F	06/02/22	Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022	Leeds	York City	1
2:20.29	486	Н	06/02/22	Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022	Leeds	York City	1
2:19.46	495	F	02/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Leeds	York City	1
2:19.93	490	Н	02/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Leeds	York City	1
2:25.38	437	Н	30/03/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	York City	1
2:28.80	407	F	03/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	York City	1
2:24.83	442	Н	03/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	York City	1
2:40.19 Copyright 2024	326	Н	28/01/18	Burns Meet 2018	Sheffield	York City Powered By SPORT	1 CSYSTEM

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:46.54	290	Н	20/05/17	ASA North East Region Championships	Sunderland	York City	1
2:56.76	243	Н	05/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	York City	1
3:06.06	208	Н	24/07/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016	Sheffield	York City	3
3:09.70	196	Н	07/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	York City	1
3:17.19	175	Н	28/06/15	City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2015	Leeds		3
3:28.60	147	Н	21/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds		1
3:48.94	111	Н	15/02/14	Yorkshire SA County Championship	Leeds	York City	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS